City of Georgetown

Post Office Drawer 939 Georgetown, SC 29442 Phone (843) 545-4048 FAX (843) 546-5435

APPLICATION FOR RESIDENTIAL UTILITY SERVICE (Revised July 2022)

Applicant				S.S. #		
	First	MI	Last	_	* 	
Co-Applicant				S.S. :	#	
	First	MI	Last	_		
Mailing Address				Service Location		
						
Phone Number o	f Applicant(s)			Account #		
			SERVICE I	REQUESTED		
	CHECK ONE			For Office Use Only		
TELADOD A DV					DEPOSIT	SERVICE CHARGE
TEMPORARY NEW CUSTOMER				ELECTRIC	·	
TRANSFER				WATER		
*RE-CONNECTION				WASTEWATER		
OUTSIDE CITY LIN				TOTAL	<u>\$</u>	<u> </u>
		 the City of Georget	own hefore?	- I	f Yes, When?	
•						
Location					Was the Final Bil	l Paid?
Letter of credit o	r Co-Signer info	rmation:				
Security Lights				Sanitation		
Remarks or Speci	al Instructions:					
			SERVICE A	AGREEMENT		
available service(s) connection with the By signing this appl right pursuant to th tax refund. Should all fees and costs in the City of Georget	in accordance wi e operation of the ication for Utility se South Carolina the City of Georg curred through the own. Should the	th the applicable rate e Utility Department. Service, the applican Setoff Debt Collection getown choose to pur he setoff process, incl	t agrees to pay all co Act to collect any s sue debts owed by uding fees charged hoose to pursue a d	osts of collection of the app um due and owed by the ap the applicant through the So by the Department of Rever ebt in a manner other than	or hereinafter en dicant's unpaid bill plicant through of etoff Debt Collecti nue, the Municipal	r agrees to receive and pay for said acted by the City of Georgetown in is. The City of Georgetown has the fset of the applicant's state income on Act, the applicant agrees to pay I Association of South Carolina, and int agrees to pay the costs and fees
					annaratus from th	e premises of the customer in case
of violation of any of by the customer is	of the terms of the found to be frauc	is agreement, rules ar	nd regulations, and r	ate schedules of the City of	Georgetown or if	any of the above information given with service to the customer shall
=		customer move to an City of Georgetown.	address other than	the one given above, the a	greement shall be	effective at the new address if the
the signature of propoint (ref. Sec. 22-2) private property pronnection to the i	operty owner/ap 23, City of George ior to re-connecti meter. By re-con	erform inspections in plicant below, proper etown Code of Ordina on and holds harmles necting to the City ele	conjunction with e ty owner/applicant inces.) Property ow s the City of George ectric utility, the Cit	accepts full responsibility for ner/applicant acknowledges town regarding incidents or y makes no representation	for condition of w s the right to proc damages to priva as to the condition	of this application, as evidenced by iring beyond the utility connection ure private inspection of wiring on te property upon the requested report of the electrical components on spections from a qualified electrical
(Initials)	Owner/Applic	ant acknowledges ha	ving read and under	stood this "Notice and Ackn	nowledgement for	Re-connection"
				Applicant Signat	ture	Date
Application Receive	•	 tment)		Co-Applicant Sig		 Date